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STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. The term "Auctioneers",  wherever used below, means LUNDS AUCTIONEERS  & APPRAISERS  LTD. its
employees, officers and agents.

2. The Auctioneers reserve the right to reject any bid. The highest bidder acknowledged by the Auctioneers will be
the buyer. In the event of doubt on the part of the Auctioneers as to the validity of any bid, the Auctioneers will have
the final  discretion  either  to determine  the successful  bidder  or to reoffer  and resell  the article  in dispute.  If any
dispute arises after the sale, the Auctioneer's sale record is conclusive.

3. Each  and  every lot will  be on public  exhibition  one or more  days prior  to its  sale  and is sold  with all  faults  and
defects and with all errors of description and without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the Auctioneers, and
the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course. There is no adjustment or rebate for any item after it has left
the Salesrooms.  Without  limiting  the generality  of the foregoing  all paintings  and fine art however  catalogued  or
publicized are sold without warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be in working condition should be tested by the buyer before the
goods leave the Sales-room.

5. Immediately a lot is sold the Buyer, if required, shall give his name and address and shall forthwith pay the whole
of the purchase price. In default of payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold. Every lot is to be paid
for and taken away by the Buyer before the close of the first business day following the sales session in which the lot
was sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been paid for. Lots may not be removed while
the sale is in progress except at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole
discretion may take necessary action to enforce the sale  and to collect  expenses and storage charges incurred or
charged by them or may at public or private sale without further notice resell the lot for the account of the Buyer, any
deficiency arising from such resale including commission, expenses and storage charges to be a charge against and
collected from the Buyer. Storage charges  commence 24 hours  from the date  of the sale  and interest  on overdue
accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per month (24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall not be liable for any default by the Vendor or the Buyer nor be liable in any other way. For all
purposes the Auc-tioneers shall be deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal. The Auctioneers reserve
the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience  to those  unable  to attend  the sale,  the Auctioneers  will  accept  written  bids  without  charge,
subject to the Standard  Con-ditions  of Sale  and without  responsibility  for errors.  Telephone  or telegraph  bids  are
accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed in writing forthwith.

9. The records  kept  by the Auctioneers  shall  in all  cases  be accepted  as  final  in any question  as to the prices for
which lots are sold or any question as to the Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers  have the right  to open  the bidding,  to refuse  any bid,  to bid  on behalf  of the Vendor  without
announcement, to withdraw lots  without  previous  notice,  and to divide  any lot  or combine any two or more lots,  at
their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers will exercise all due caution in caring for consignments and auction lots but are not responsible if
such be lost, stolen, damaged or destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored, displayed and put up for sale at the
sole responsibility of the Vendor. Title passes to the Buyer immediately on conclusion of the bidding for each lot and
thereafter the Buyer is responsible  for the lot whether  or not it remains  on the premises  of the Auctioneers.  If the
consignment or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for individual lot or lots either by announcement
at the time of sale, by publication in a catalogue or by posting with these Standard Conditions of Sale at the Auction.

13. The public is cordially invited to attend exhibitions, pre-auction viewings and sales, but the Auctioneers retain in
their sole discretion the right to refuse admittance to any individual.

Thank you for attending this auction.
If you wish to consign - please call us at 250 386 3308

or email us at lunds@lunds.com

The next scheduled Specialty Auctions are:
Fine Art - Dec 15 2020

BeDazzled - Dec 08 2020
TopNotch - Dec 01 2020

Collectable - Nov 24 2020
Ethno World - Nov 17 2020

Decorative Arts - Nov 10 2020
Antique & Art - Oct 27 2020

Fine Art - Oct 20 2020
TopNotch - Oct 06 2020
Enginuity - Sep 22 2020

BeDazzled - Sep 15 2020
Decorative Arts - Sep 01 2020

Ethno World - Aug 25 2020
Antique & Art - Aug 18 2020
Collectable - Aug 11 2020
BeDazzled - Jul 28 2020
TopNotch - Jul 21 2020

Decorative Arts - Jul 14 2020
Antique & Art - Jul 07 2020

Fine Art - Jun 30 2020
Collectable - Jun 23 2020
Time Pieces - Jun 16 2020
Ethno World - Jun 09 2020

Decorative Arts - May 26 2020
HistoryClass - May 12 2020
BeDazzled - May 05 2020
TopNotch - Apr 28 2020

Antique & Art - Apr 21 2020
Ethno World - Apr 07 2020

Fine Art - Mar 31 2020
Collectable - Mar 24 2020

Decorative Arts - Mar 10 2020
BeDazzled - Mar 03 2020

Antique & Art - Feb 25 2020
TopNotch - Feb 11 2020

Ethno World - Feb 04 2020



$150 - $300

Lot # 92

Lot # 93
93 Set of 6 Vintage teak Arne Jacobsen

chairs for Fritz Hansen, model 3107.
$500 - $750

92 Inuit large white stone carved standing
figure, 17 1/2".

Naval Officer's sword C1889 - 1911
Gieve & Co. with new sword lanyard
and case.

$250 - $500

Lot # 94
94 

 NOTICE 
 All lots in this auction are to be paid for and removed no 

later than 5:00 p.m. the day following the auction.

TERMS: Cash, Cheque, Interac or Credit Card

Each individual lot is subject to a
BUYERS PREMIUM of

20%
+

7% P.S.T. (Provincial Sales Tax)
5% G.S.T. (Goods & Services Tax)

This Catalogue is available on the
Internet at:

http://www.lunds.com
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1 Carved cedar mask signed George
Hunt "Kwakiutl Pugwis Man From The
Bottom Of The Sea", 11".

$500 - $750

Lot # 1
2 Danish teak Georg Jensen rocker.

$400 - $600

Lot # 2
90 19th. century watercolour in oval gilt

frame, 15" x 11 1/2", "Pastoral Scene".
$300 - $400

Lot # 90
91 Pate sur Pate celadon glazed celadon

ormolu mounted table lamp, 25 1/2".
$250 - $350

Lot # 91



$75 - $100

Lot # 87

Lot # 88
88 Irridescent art glass ruffled compote

signed LC Tiffany-Favrille, 5 1/2".
$500 - $750

87 William IV silver snuff box- London
1831, 2 1/2".

89 19th century carved walnut Dante
chair.

$100 - $150

Lot # 89
3 Bronze with jadeite patina 1/9 signed

Bill Reid, 12 3/4", "Killer Whale".
$25,000 - $50,000

Lot # 3
4 Oil on canvas attributed to Schnorr von

Carolsfeld, 20 1/2" x 15 3/4".
$2,000 - $4,000

Lot # 4



$250 - $350

Lot # 5

Lot # 6
6 94 piece Tiffany & Co. Sterling flatware

service - Pat 1905 C.
$4,000 - $6,000

5 Watercolour on paper signed R.Geiger
16" x 11 1/2", "Dressing".

$150 - $300

Lot # 7

Lot # 8
8 Six Victorian silver spoons-London

1866.
$100 - $150

7 Russian silver "niello work" snuff box-
marked eb BC 1871, 3 1/16".

Lot # 82

Lot # 83
83 Small violin powder flask marked C &

JW Hawksley - Sheffield, 8".
$400 - $600

82 Ottoman flintlock blunderbuss pistol
with carved and with wire inlay, 17".

Lot # 84
84 Set of seven silver forks- London

1903, maker FH.
$150 - $250

$250 - $500
$150 - $200

Lot # 85

Lot # 86
86 French silver twelve piece serving set

in a L.Lapar Paris fitted case.
$100 - $150

85 George III silver fish slice, 11 3/4".



$400 - $600

Lot # 77

Lot # 78
78 Oil on canvas signed F. (Francis) D

Traves, 1852, 8" x 10", "Man with Two
Horses".

$200 - $300

77 Oil on board signed V. Cardinal
Langley, 5' x 5', "Harmony".

Lot # 79

Lot # 80
80 Stonecut signed Pitaloosie '75, 18 1/2"

x 24", "Woman of the Arctic"
$400 - $600

79 Salish pierced woven cedar two
handled basket, 13" x 7 3/4".

Lot # 81
81 Asian rug dated 1914 showing Jesus

and figures on horseback, 7'7" x 4'8".
$200 - $400

$100 - $150

$75 - $125

Lot # 9

Lot # 10
10 Large Asian bronze jardiniere

decorated with dragon handles &
unicorns, 17" width.

$750 - $1,250

9 George III silver footed salt seller 1763. $100 - $150

Lot # 11

Lot # 12
12 Chinese bronze dragon, 23".

$150 - $250

11 Asian silver hexagonal floral decorated
snuff box, 2 1/8".



$500 - $750

Lot # 13

Lot # 14
14 Pair of Georgian garnet 14K gold

earrings.
$400 - $500

13 Inuit stonecut signed Kenojuak #
25/50 dated 1975, 20" x 28", "Dorset
Birds".

$100 - $200

Lot # 15

Lot # 16
16 Oil on board signed G. Rock, 20" x

30", "Gieslers Wagon".
$750 - $1,250

15 Leather "Rhino" footstool, 33".

$200 - $400

Lot # 73

Lot # 74
74 Chinese silver lidded crysanthemum

decorated jar - maker HC - 3".
$200 - $300

73 Asian painted porcelain panel 17" x
12", "Giant Peach".

$100 - $150

Lot # 75

Lot # 76
76 Oil on board signed V. Cardinal

Langley, 5' x 5', "Discord".
$400 - $600

75 Asian silver horn shaped Betel nut leaf
holder, 3 3/4".



$100 - $150

Lot # 69

Lot # 70
70 American silver cigarette case- circa

1905.
$75 - $125

69 Set of 6 cased Victorian silver Art
Nouveau buttons 1903.

$600 - $800

Lot # 71

Lot # 72
72 18th century French pique case scent

bottle, 1 15/16".
$400 - $500

71 18th century French etui, 3 3/4". 17 Oil on canvas signed F.(Fahri) Aldin,
29" x 23 1/2", "Two Figures and Fish".

$400 - $600

Lot # 17 18 Oil on canvas signed E. Marza, 18" x
18", "Tavern Dancing".

$250 - $500

Lot # 18



$600 - $900

Lot # 19

Lot # 20
20 Sterling silver cigarette case with gold

banding, 4 3/8".
$150 - $300

19 Georgian silver coffee pot London
1764 maker Daniel Smith & Rob.
Sharp -36 Oz Troy.

$125 - $175

Lot # 21

Lot # 22
22 George II silver table spoon- London

1758.
$75 - $100

21 Five Victorian silver tablespoons-
London 1866.

66 Oil on canvas signed E. Marza, 30" x
30", "Farm Work".

$300 - $500

Lot # 66

$250 - $500

Lot # 67

Lot # 68
68 Victorian silver presentation cigar

case- Birmingham 1858, 5 3/8".
$150 - $300

67 Watercolour signed R.N. Hurley 1960,
10 1/4" x 15", "Grain Elevator".



Lot # 61

Lot # 62
62 19th century pair of garnet studs, 7/8"

in diameter.
$250 - $300

61 Nuh Chah Nulth imbricated reeded
basket, 12 3/4" x 10 3/4".

Lot # 63
63 19th century 1/4 repeating brass

carriage clock & case marked Martin &
Co, 7".

$400 - $600

$150 - $250

$100 - $150

Lot # 64

Lot # 65
65 Oil on canvas signed F.(Fahri) Aldin,

32" x 15 1/2", "Standing Figure with
Two Bottles".

$400 - $600

64 F.L.West - Charing Cross London
telescope, 30".

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 23

Lot # 24
24 Pr. of litho's after Henri Matisse

sgnd.in plate,9" x 11 3/4", "Dessins
Themes et Variations".

$750 - $1,500

23 Danish Minerva daybed in teak for
France & Son.

25 Early carved argillite pole, 11".
$500 - $1,000

Lot # 25



26 Chinese blue and white carpet,
approximately 9' x 12'.

$400 - $600

Lot # 26
27 Italian 18kt. gold framed miniature-

Lady in Blue Dress.
$400 - $500

Lot # 27

$100 - $150

Lot # 57

Lot # 58
58 19th. century Russian silver snuff box,

3".
$100 - $150

57 Set of four sterling silver tumblers, 5
1/4". $150 - $300

Lot # 59

Lot # 60
60 Set 4 engravings after Renoir,7 1/2" x

5"& 5" x 7 1/2", from Zola novel
"L'Assommoir".

$800 - $1,200

59 Scottish George IV silver ladle-
Glasgow 1834, 14 1/2".



$250 - $350

Lot # 53

Lot # 54
54 2 silver repousse Betel nut nesting

boxes, approximately 3 3/4".
$150 - $300

53 Seven piece antique gilt bronze and
enamel dresser set.

$150 - $250

Lot # 55

Lot # 56
56 Victorian silver salver - maker Joseph

& Horace Savory, 1890 London.
$200 - $400

55 Antique cloisonne shaped vase
decorated with Phoenix and dragons,
14 1/4". $350 - $450

Lot # 28

Lot # 29
29 Joh. Wagner & Sohn .585 gold

cigarette case set with diamonds and
portrait.

$5,000 - $10,000

28 Italian 18kt. gold framed miniature
signed M.D.- Lady with Red Scarf.

$100 - $200

Lot # 30

Lot # 31
31 3 piece Chinese silver "Lotus

Blossom" tea service - maker Luen
Wo -Shanghai 36 OZ. T.

$2,750 - $3,250

30 Pair of brass Spanish Colonial
conquistador stirrups, approximately
10".



$2,000 - $4,000

Lot # 32

Lot # 33
33 Russian silver cigarette case with

jeweled clasp, circa 1909-1917, 4 3/4".
$150 - $300

32 Pair of Vic. covered entree dishes
London 1848, maker Richard Sibley,
Geo. handles, 86 troy.

34 Three George II silver Apostle spoons-
one London 1757.

$150 - $300

Lot # 34 $150 - $300

Lot # 49

Lot # 50
50 George IV silver snuff box-

Birmingham 1818, 2".
$100 - $150

49 Russian silver "niello work" snuff box
marked A.K 1881, 3 1/2".

$4,000 - $6,000

Lot # 51

Lot # 52
52 18th /early 19th century micro mosaic,

1 3/4" x 1 7/8".
$3,500 - $4,000

51 Canadian Ammonite fossil, 12 1/2".



$100 - $150

Lot # 45

Lot # 46
46 White opal snuff bottle, 2 1/2".

$300 - $500

45 Leather "Bulldog" footstool.

$1,250 - $1,500

Lot # 47

Lot # 48
48 George III silver ladle- London 1792,

13".
$150 - $300

47 Chinese silver ird and blossom
decorated bowl - maker Wang Hing
Co- Hong Kong - 14 Oz T.

$10,000 - $15,000

Lot # 35

Lot # 36
36 Oil on panel signed P.H Pavy 1875, 17

3/4" X 13 1/4", "The Marketplace"
$1,500 - $2,500

35 Oil on canvas signed KS 40 (Kurt
Schwitters", 14" x 18", "Bauren Haus-
Hoel".

37 Coloured pencil attr. to Ernst
Schwitters, 8 1/2" x 12", "Surreal
Landscape".

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 37



$250 - $500

Lot # 38

Lot # 39
39 Cloisonne teapot decorated with a

Phoenix and Dragon, 7 3/4".
$100 - $200

38 Asian carved green jade two handled
urn with lid on stand, 7 3/4".

$100 - $150

Lot # 40

Lot # 41
41 Le Coutre 14K gold chronograph with

14K strap, just serviced by Jaeger Le
Coutre.

$10,000 - $15,000

40 Asian silver quatrefoil dragon and
Phoenix decorated snuff box, 2 1/2".

42 Murano glass sculpture, 13" x 11",
"Pebble".

$600 - $900

Lot # 42

$250 - $300

Lot # 43

Lot # 44
44 Pair of Chelsea Gold anchor marked

figurines., 10".
$500 - $750

43 19th century set of four coral studs,
each 5/8".


